
Name Company Phone E-mail

1 Chantal Crawley Design Electri 925 846 0650 ccrawley@designelco.com

2 Gary Sidhu Guru Electric & General Const. 408 887 2380 garysidhu@comcast.com

3 Andy Borrego Cal State Construction 510 657 1800 aborrego@calstateci.com

4 Mitch Young Pinnacle 916 625 8434 myoung@pinnacle-telecom.com

5 Reza Khorami RK & Associates 650 283 0999 info@rkandassoc.com

6 Mazdak Daghighian National Electric Inc. 510 475 9400 mazdak_nei@sbcglobal.net

7 Joshua rugvone ESR Construction 408 595 0079 jrugvone@hotmail.com

8 Steven J. Cusella General Lighting Service, Inc. 408 298 6670 karen@gls-net.com

9 Todd Slyngstad Silicon Valley Paving 408 286 9101 todd@svpinc.com

10 Jim Marquez Cupertino Electric, Inc. 408 808 8211 jim_marquez@cei.com

11 Habib Mohebbi ICC General Cont. 408 733 6656 icc@att.net

12 Izet Panozie B-Bros Construction 510 351 3048 izet@bbroscon.com

13 Rayo Michovich Dan Electric 510 351 7100 danelectric@comcast.net

14 Joel Grina Radiant Electric 408 977 0100 x15 joelg@radiantelectric.com
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